SPECIFICATIONS
RJ45 Jack: Housing: ABS+PC, UL 94V-0,
Black color
Contact Bracket: PC, UL 94V-2, transparent color
RJ45 Jack Contact: Material-phosphor bronze with
nickel plated
Finish: 50 micro-inch gold plated on plug
contact area

All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2010 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. Release 01 (May 2010)
ORDERING INFORMATION
             CAT 6A Keystone Jacks
Part Code
NKJ-6AWHI1B21 Cat6A 10G UTP Keystone Jack White
NKJ-6ABLU1B21 Cat6A 10G UTP Keystone Jack Blue
NKJ-6ARED1B21 Cat6A 10G UTP Keystone Jack Red
NKJ-6AGRN1B21 Cat6A 10G UTP Keystone Jack Green
NKJ-6ABLK1B21 Cat6A 10G UTP Keystone Jack Black
Cat6A UTP Keystone Jacks
D-Link Category 6A keystone jacks are RJ45 8P 8C 50u
jacks suitable for 22-26 AWG stranded and solid wire,
compatible with both 110 & Krone punch down tools.